STATISTICS CENTRE

— i
' h ) N “

IPRIE WA RS ) )

Banks Statistics
| |

Quarter 1 2020



famsaiqer
Typewritten Text

famsaiqer
Typewritten Text

famsaiqer
Typewritten Text

famsaiqer
Typewritten Text

famsaiqer
Typewritten Text
Quarter 1 2020 


Banks Statistics, First Quarter 2020

Table 1: Total net interest earnings quarterly figures

Million AED

Type Q12019 Q1 2020
Gross interest received 9,561 8,534

Gross interest paid 4,706 3,678

Net interest income of commercial banks 4,855 4,856
Source: Central Bank- UAE

*Preliminary estimates

* Modified from the source on the calculation method

Table 2: Net earnings of commercial and Islamic banks

Million AED

Type Q12019 Q1 2020
Interest Income 4,855 4,856

Earnings of Islamic banks 1,283 1,108

Investment Income 1,835 1,496

Other Income 2,387 2,141

Total Income 10,360 9,601
Source: Central Bank- UAE

*Preliminary estimates

* Modified from the source on the calculation method

Table 3: Number and compensation of employees

Type Q12019 Q1 2020
Number of employees 11,871 10,886
Average compensation per employee 43,411 43,144

Source: Central Bank- UAE

*Preliminary estimates

Table 4: Average annual interest rates on loans and advances
(%)

Q1 2020

Q1 2019
Personal Loans 9.79
Business Loans 7.77
Overdrafts 9.11
Trust Receipts 6.96
Other Loans & Advances 17.81

9.72
7.73
9.33
6.92
17.78

Source: Central Bank- UAE

*Preliminary estimates

Table 5: Average annual rates on savings deposits

Q1 2020

(%)
Q12019

Savings Deposit 0.20
Over 1 Year 1.08
1 Year 0.78
6 Months 0.75
3 Months 0.66
2 Months 0.54
1 Month 0.35
Up to 7 Days 0.02

0.20
1.07
0.79
0.75
0.66
0.54
0.34
0.02

Source: Central Bank- UAE

*Preliminary estimates



clanyl e laiVlg 6aLpl:ULG)

Our Vision: Leadership and Innovation in Statistics

www.scad.g%v.abudhabi

Uhlanllaisao
Publications Library






