

Banks Statistics



Banks Statistics, First Quarter 2020

Table 1: Total net interest earnings quarterly figures

Million AED

Туре	Q1 2019	Q1 2020*
Gross interest received	9,561	8,534
Gross interest paid	4,706	3,678
Net interest income of commercial banks	4,855	4,856

Source: Central Bank- UAE

Table 2: Net earnings of commercial and Islamic banks

Million AED

Туре	Q1 2019	Q1 2020
Interest Income	4,855	4,856
Earnings of Islamic banks	1,283	1,108
Investment Income	1,835	1,496
Other Income	2,387	2,141
Total Income	10,360	9,601

Source: Central Bank- UAE

Table 3: Number and compensation of employees

Туре	Q1 2019	Q1 2020 *
Number of employees	11,871	10,886
Average compensation per employee	43,411	43,144

Source: Central Bank- UAE

Table 4: Average annual interest rates on loans and advances

(%)

Туре	Q1 2019	Q1 2020*
Personal Loans	9.79	9.72
Business Loans	7.77	7.73
Overdrafts	9.11	9.33
Trust Receipts	6.96	6.92
Other Loans & Advances	17.81	17.78

Source: Central Bank- UAE

*Preliminary estimates

(%)

(70)		
Туре	Q1 2019	Q1 2020
Savings Deposit	0.20	0.20
Over 1 Year	1.08	1.07
1 Year	0.78	0.79
6 Months	0.75	0.75
3 Months	0.66	0.66
2 Months	0.54	0.54
1 Month	0.35	0.34
Up to 7 Days	0.02	0.02

Source: Central Bank- UAE

^{*}Preliminary estimates

^{*} Modified from the source on the calculation method

^{*}Preliminary estimates

^{*} Modified from the source on the calculation method

^{*}Preliminary estimates

Table 5: Average annual rates on savings deposits

^{*}Preliminary estimates

رؤيتنا: الريادة والابتكار في الإحصاء Our Vision: Leadership and Innovation in Statistics

www.scad.gov.abudhabi

مكتبة الإصدارات Publications Library

